
2/7/18 Mon Histopathology

3/7/18 Tues Seminar:deformities

anddisabilitiesinleprosy

Dr.Vrutika Dr.Priyanka

4/7/18 Wed Lecture(NLEPupdate) Dr.Priyanka

5/7/18 Thurs Journal Dr.Rakesh Dr.Pranita

6/7/18 Fri Casepresentation Dr.Suyash

9/7/18 Mon Histopathology

10/7/18 Tues Seminar:Sarcoidosis Dr.Shashank Dr.Pranita

11/7/18 Wed Drugdiscussion:

Isotretinoin

12/7/18 Thurs Dressingsindermatology

:anupdate

Dr.Pritica Dr.Pranita

13/7/18 Fri Casepresentation Dr.Tejal

16/7/18 Mon Histopathology

17/7/18 Tues Seminar:Approachto

non-venerealgenital

lesions

Dr.Rakesh Dr.Priyanka

18/7/18 Wed Lecture Dr.Pranita

19/7/18 Thurs Journal Dr.Rajesh Dr.Priyanka

20/7/18 Fri Casepresentation Dr.Pritica

23/7/18 Mon Histopathology

24/7/18 Tues Seminar:Adnexal

tumours

Dr.Sujit Dr.Pranita

DEPARTMENTOFDERMATO-VENEREO-LEPROLOGY

PGACTIVITYSCHEDULE(1stJULY-31stJULY)



25/7/18 Wed Drugdiscussion:

Acitretin

26/7/18 Thurs Journal Dr.Vrutika Dr.Pranita

27/7/18 Fri Casepresentation Dr.Rajesh

30/7/18 Mon Histopathology

31/7/18 Tues Seminar:Melanocytic

tumours

Dr.Tejal Dr.Priyanka


